## L14000018279

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000256048510

01/31/14--01025--017 \*\*160.00



1 State FEB 0 3 2013

COV	ED I	FTTF	, ID

	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	CMA Photography, LLC
SOBJEC	Name of Limited Liability Company
The encle	osed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Cynthia Michelle Askew
	Name of Person
	CMA Photography, LLC
	Firm/Company
	4939 Diamonds Palm Loop
	Address
	Wesley Chapel, FL 33543
	City/State and Zip Code memories@cmaphotography.net
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:
Cyn	thia Askewat (813 ) 778-2057
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$\int_{\text{S130.00 Filing Fee}} \& \int_{\text{S155.00 Filing Fee}} \& \int_{\text{S160.00 Filing Fee}} \\ \text{Certificate of Status} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} \end{additional copy is enclosed}

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name	,			
	ited Liability Company is:			
CMA Photography, LLC				
	(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.	." or "LLC.")
	(Wall one will the worth	isimised islaming	,,,	, 12207 )
ARTICLE II - Addi			_ 1 (	. Ci
The mailing address	and street address of the p	rincipal office of th	e Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Addre	<u>ess:</u>	
4939 Diamonds Palm Loop	1	4939 Di	amonds Palm Loop	
Wesley Chapel, FL 33543		Wesley	Chapel, FL 33543	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
ARTICLE III - Reg	istered Agent, Registere	d Office, & Regist	ered Agent's Sign	ature:
(The Limited Liabilit	y Company cannot serve a	is its own Registere		t designate an individual or
another business enti-	ity with an active Florida i	registration.)		
The name and the Flo	orida street address of the	registered agent are	<b>:</b> :	
	Cynthia Michelle Askew	Name		_
		ivanic		
	4939 Dramonds Palm Loop			_ <del>_</del>
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	
	Wesley Chapel	FL	33543	
	City		Zip	
the place designa capacity. I further	ited in this certificate, I her agree to comply with the p	eby accept the appo provisions of all state	ointment as register utes relating to the of my position as re	e stated limited liability company at red agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance rgistered agent as provided for in
	Cynthia	M. ask	w	
	Wegistered Age	nt's Signature (REC	QUIRED)	The state of the s

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u> Fitle:</u>		Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized	l Member	<del></del>	
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	_	Cynthia Michelle Askew	
		4939 Diamonds Palm Loop	
		Wesley Chapel, Ft. 33543	
MGR		Jason Arthur Askew	
	_	4939 Diamonds Palm Loop	
		Wesley Chapel, FL 33543	
	-		
	_		
Use attachment if nec	essary)		
EV: Effective date, if ctive date is listed, the	other than the date of	filing: (OPTIO fic and cannot be more than five business days p	
ective date is listed, the f filing.)  E VI: Other provisions.  REQUIRED SIGNAT	other than the date of e date must be specifically.  TURE:  Mulliple Signature of a members.	fic and cannot be more than five business days provided by the first state of a member of	rior to ar 9
E V: Effective date, if extive date is listed, the filing.)  E VI: Other provisions.  REOUIRED SIGNAT  (In accord constitute I am awar	other than the date of e date must be specification.  FURE:  Signature of a membrance with section 605 is an affirmation under that any false infor	fic and cannot be more than five business days p	rior to or 9
E V: Effective date, if ctive date is listed, the filing.) E VI: Other provisions.  REQUIRED SIGNAT  (In accord constitute I am awar	other than the date of e date must be specification.  FURE:  Signature of a membrance with section 605 is an affirmation under that any false infor	ber or an authorized representative of a member 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereintation submitted in a document to the Department	rior to or 9
E V: Effective date, if ctive date is listed, the filing.)  E VI: Other provisions.  REQUIRED SIGNAT  (In accord constitute I am awar	other than the date of e date must be specification.  FURE:  Signature of a members an affirmation undoes a third degree felor Cynthia Michelle Askew	ber or an authorized representative of a member 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereintation submitted in a document to the Department	rior to or 9
E V: Effective date, if ctive date is listed, the filing.)  E VI: Other provisions.  REQUIRED SIGNAT  (In accord constitute I am awar	other than the date of e date must be specification.  FURE:  Signature of a members an affirmation undoes a third degree felor Cynthia Michelle Askew	ber or an authorized representative of a member 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated hereintation submitted in a document to the Department by as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	r. Fision documents are true.

Page 2 of 2